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P.Gen
120
249
388
397
524
525
640
657
694
720
757
762
926
927
996

1075
1175
1209
1440
1547

Pett
1558
1251
1526
403
543
542
558
533
451
1427
532
583
1356
696
915
812
925
1250
923
1030

Nome
FACCIOLO VALERIO

GRAZIADEI FRANCESCO

TRICOTTI LIBERO

DE LAZZARI MASSIMO
NIMIS GIOVANNI
MARTELLI ELISABETTA
RICCI STEFANO
FULICO GIUSEPPE
OGLIARI EMANUELE
ORLANDO ANGELO
VOGHERA ANDREA
FILITI ROSALBA
CESANA SARA
MORARI CINZIA
VIVARINI STEFANO
COLOMBO ORIANA
CALIGARIS LUIGI
VERNANI NIKOLAS
PALETTA ANGELA
SOKOLOVA MARIYA

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM55
SM45

SF35
SM45
SM35
SM50
SM55
SM45

SF50

SF40

SF45
SM60

SF60
SM50

SM

SF40

SF40

P.Cat
16
47

8
9
109

133
118
96
31
169

18

19

175

104

40
51

P.Sex
119
248
383
391
514

11
621
638
672
697
730

28

44

45
943

68

1088

1119
148
186

Tempo
01.23.43
01.28.04
01.31.17
01.31.34
01.34.44
01.34.45
01.37.45
01.38.06
01.38.46
01.39.06
01.39.41
01.39.47
01.43.31
01.43.31
01.45.08
01.47.13
01.49.21
01.50.39
01.58.55
02.07.00

Real Time
01.23.40
01.27.43
01.31.10
01.31.17
01.34.36
01.34.37
01.37.20
01.37.41
01.38.28
01.38.34
01.39.16
01.39.25
01.43.13
01.43.13
01.44.26
01.46.35
01.48.40
01.49.52
01.58.06
02.06.13



